E-mail: info@anteklabs.com
- 1 -
304 S. Jones Blvd #5047 Las Vegas, NV 89107
8 10/100/1000TX and 2 1000X SFP Slot | Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch ANT-IIGS28H
Features
• Support 2 1000Base-X SFP slot and 8 10/100/1000Base-T(X) Ethernet port.
• Support IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3x.
• Plug-and-play, 10/100/1000Base-T(X), full/half duplex, MDI/MDI-X auto-adaptation.

MTBF >100,000 Hours
Warranty 5-year
Order Information
Model No. Description of Goods
E-mail: info@anteklabs.com
- 3 -
304 S. Jones Blvd #5047 Las Vegas, NV 89107
ANT-IIG28H Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch,2 1000Base-FX and 8 10/100/1000Base-T(X),
SC Connector, Multimode, Dual Fiber, 2Km, DIN-Rail, DC10-58V, -40-85°C Operating
Temperature
ANT-IIG28H-20 Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 1000Base-FX and 8 10/100/1000Base-T(X), SC
Connector, Single Mode, Dual Fiber, 20Km, DIN-Rail, DC10-58V, -40-85°C Operating
Temperature
ANT-IIG28WH-20 Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch,2 1000Base-FX and 8 10/100/1000Base-T(X), SC
Connector, Single Mode, Single Fiber, 20Km, DIN-Rail, DC10-58V, -40-85°C Operating
Temperature
ANT-IIGS28H Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 1000Base-X SFP Slot and 8 10/100/1000Base-T(X),
DIN-Rail, DC10-58V, -40-85°C Operating Temperature
Fiber Connector: SC/ST/FC/LC(SFP Slot), Single Mode/Multimode, Dual Fiber/Single Fiber,
2Km/20Km/40Km/60Km/80Km/100Km/120Km is Optional.
Power Supply: DC24V DIN-Rail Power Supply or Power Adapter is Optional.